
Private Officer Licensing Unit  
2024 Calendar 

 
Closing at 12 p.m. Closed 

Friday, January 12, 2024                                Monday, January 15, 2024 
Friday, February 16, 2024                               Monday, February 19, 2024 
Friday, May 24, 2024                                        Monday, May 27, 2024 
Tuesday, June 18, 2024                                   Wednesday, June 19, 2024 
Wednesday, July 3, 2024                                Thursday, July 4, 2024 
Friday, August 30, 2024                                   Monday, September 2, 2024 
Friday, November 8, 2024                              Monday, November 11, 2024 
Wednesday, November 27, 2024                Thursday & Friday, November 28 & 29, 2024 
Tuesday, December 24, 2024                        Wednesday, December 25, 2024 
Tuesday, December 31, 2024                        Wednesday, January 1, 2025 

 


